Gerry Friedel

for

Fountain Hills Mayor
VOTE FOR

- Public safety
- Quality of life
- Economic development
- Fiscal responsibility

"Fountain Hills First"



Thank you for your support!



www.GERRYFRIEDEL.COM

GERRY FRIEDEL FOR MAYOR DONATION FORM

Thank you for supporting my campaign for Mayor of Fountain Hills with your donation. My pledge to you is that I will support public safety, quality of life, economic development, & fiscal responsibility.

Please print to provide the information below.

Please make your check payable to "Gerry Friedel for Mayor"

and mail to: Gerry Friedel 15244 N. Alvarado Dr. Fountain Hills, AZ 85268

Paid for by Gerry Friedel for Mayor